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I Kolo Letnjeg Prvenstva PSCS 2015
Krusevac, 16.5.2015

Event 20 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
16.5.2015 - 16:12 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadetkinje 13-14

1. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 30.22 484
2. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 30.34 478
3. LILIC, Adriana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 31.62 422
4. COLIC, Jovana 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 31.70 419
5. SIMONOVIC, Danijela 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 32.33 395
6. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.25 363
7. BISENIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.43 357
8. JOCIC, Tina 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.98 340
9. SAVIC, Nevena 02 PK Crnica 34.34 329

10. KIS, Helena 02 PK Crnica 34.41 327
11. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 Olb 35.18 306
12. SPASIC, Andjela 01 Olb 37.01 263
13. PUSICA, Jelena 02 Radnicki Kg 37.57 251
14. RANKOVIC, Jelena 01 Olb 38.55 233

Omladinke 15-16

1. SEKULIC, Mila 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 28.17 597
2. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 31.90 411
3. JOCIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.64 384
4. MARKOVIC, Jovana 00 PK Crnica 32.73 381
5. STOJANOVIC, Katarina 00 Olb 36.56 273

Seniorke 17+

1. CIRIC, Jana 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.51 576
2. PAVLOVIC, Sara 96 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 31.45 429
3. COJIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.05 405

Apsolutna

1. SEKULIC, Mila 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 28.17 597
2. CIRIC, Jana 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.51 576
3. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 30.22 484
4. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 30.34 478
5. PAVLOVIC, Sara 96 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 31.45 429
6. LILIC, Adriana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 31.62 422
7. COLIC, Jovana 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 31.70 419
8. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 31.90 411
9. COJIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.05 405

10. SIMONOVIC, Danijela 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 32.33 395
11. JOCIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.64 384
12. MARKOVIC, Jovana 00 PK Crnica 32.73 381
13. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.25 363
14. BISENIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.43 357
15. JOCIC, Tina 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.98 340
16. SAVIC, Nevena 02 PK Crnica 34.34 329
17. KIS, Helena 02 PK Crnica 34.41 327
18. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 Olb 35.18 306
19. STOJANOVIC, Katarina 00 Olb 36.56 273
20. SPASIC, Andjela 01 Olb 37.01 263
21. PUSICA, Jelena 02 Radnicki Kg 37.57 251
22. RANKOVIC, Jelena 01 Olb 38.55 233


